10 For additional product information, visit www.bussmann.com
Te
rm
in
al
 B
lo
ck

Series CB2000
Single Row Terminal Blocks
    Part Numbering System
01
Handwired
Exit Rear (std.) EF  Exit Front EB  Exit Back
    CB2 Terminal Exit Options Inches (Millimeters)
0.18
(4.6)
0.255
(6.48)
0.18
(4.6)
X
C B 2
09
Brass SEMS
nickel-plated
(F524-J)
* NOTE: Wire ready screws standard on all terminal styles.
**Only available on 3-poles and up.
***Contact factory for configuration..
    Terminal Blocks - Single Row
15For additional product information, visit www.bussmann.com
Term
inal Blocks:
Single &
 Double Row
EuroM
ag Series
Term
inal Blocks:
Panel &
 Rail M
ount
Pow
er Distribution
Blocks
W
ire M
anagem
ent
Products
Edge Connectors,
One-Sided Boards
Com
pliance
References
    Terminal Blocks - Single Row
MOUNTING
PLATE
MP
MT
MT8
    Hardware Options  (Bulk ordering part numbers are in parentheses) Inches (Millimeters)
Solder Lugs Jumpers Quick Connects
Blade Width A = 0.250”.  Blade Width B = 0.187”.
0.68 (17.3)
0.84 (21.2)
S1
(2S1-J)
A9 & B9
(2A9-J & 2B9-J)
0.33 (8.4)
†JB
(JB2-XX-J)
A7 & B7
(2A7-J & 2B7-J)
A8 & B8
(2A8-J & 2B8-J)
0.33 (8.4)
†JA
(JA2-XX-J)